Commercial Use Approved Service

COMPANY

Adventours of Puerto Rico
Amador Island Tour

Arch Tours

Associacion de Guias Turisticos de PR

Astacio Santiago
Bespoke

Bus & Coach Service
Carlos J. Andino
Casa Melaza
Castillo Watersports
Colonial Adventures
Edwin A. Ortiz
Elegant Steering
Extreme Tours
Fantasy Tours
Flavors of San Juan
Get Shopped

Group Services

HM Tours
Innovation DMC
Jaime Sanchez

Jose Rivera

JS Transportation
Leisure Awakenings
Luis Sanchez
Mauricio Rivera
MVP Tours

Old San Juan Heritage Tours
Pandora Tour

PR Tours

PR4 Less

Rent The Bicycle
Rico Sun Tours
Rutrex Puerto Rico
Segway Tour PR Inc.
Spoon Food Tours
Tour Coop

Travel Services
Unique Quality Tours
UTG

Vamonos Tours
World Events Corp.

Yosua Caballero

CONTACT

Edwin Santos
Juan R. Amador
Karen Gonzalez
Noemi Cruz
Astacio Santiago
Luis Pantoja
Joel Rodriguez
Carlos J. Andino

Antonio Lizardi

Irene Castillo & Nancy Oquendo

Maria Alexandra
Edwin A. Ortiz
Michael Burgos
Roberto Ramopolla
Jose A. Fantausi
Leslie Padro
Michelle Llamas
Yasmin Nieves
Herman Martinez
Brenda Sastre
Jaime Sanchez
Jose Rivea

Jose M. Sabalier
Javier Ruiz

Luiz Sanchez
Mauricio Rivera
Samuel de La Rosa
Lorel Cubano
Edwin Rivera

Erik Mocabee
Rafael Torres
Nancy Cruz & Tony Santiago
Raymond Ortiz
Anastasia Kitsul
Jose Alvarez
Paulina Salash
Marcos Candela
John Ross

Jorge Echevarria Bonhomme
Ricardo Serra
Bernando Bennetti
Alberto Melendez

Yosua Caballero

LEGEND OF PRIVATE TOUR SERVICES

[1] 1 - Guided Tour to to San Cristébal and El Morro

[[] 2 - Guided Tout to to San Cristébal

[1] 3 - Guided Tour to El Morro

[C] 4 - Transportaion Only to to San Cristébal

[1] 5 - Transportation Only to El Morro

[1] 6 - Transport and Guided Tour to to San Cristébal

[[] 7 - Transport and Guided Tour to El Morro

[C] 8- Transport and Guided Tour to Both Fortifications

[*] 9 - Guided Tour to Cafiuelo

[] 10 - Guided Tour of El Paseo del Morro

[[] 11 - Other Tour Services

E-MAIL

adventourspr@gmail.com
ventas@amadorislandtours.com
kgonzalez@archtourspr.com
nca.cruz@gmail.com
astaciosantiago@gmail.com
info@bespokeconcierge.com
busandcoach@ @aol.com
mypuertoricotours@gmail.com
casamelaza@yahoo.com
nancy@castillotours.com
colonialad@coqui.net
edwinlocal@gmail.com
info@elegantsteering.com
robertorampolla@extours.com
fantasytourspr@gmail.com
lesliepadro@live.com
mllamas@getshoppedpr.com
jessica@gsipuertorico.com
hmtourspr@hotmail.com
brenda@innovationdmc.com

jtransportservice@gmail.com

jmsabalier1119@hotmail.com
walksanjuan@gmail.com
luisanche@prtc.net
mauriexplora@gmail.com
mvptours@yahoo.com
lorel@walkosj.com
pandoratourpuertorico@gmail.com
prtours787@gmail.com
prdless@aol.com
rentthebicycle@gmail.com
raymond@rstpuertorico.com
kitsul@rutrex.com
jose@segwaytourspr.com
info@spoonfoodtours.com
info@tourcop.net
jross@destinationpuertorico.com
jechevarria@uqtpr.com
rserra@utgpr.com
bernardo@vamonostours.com
info@worldeventslic.com

yosuacaballero@gmail.com

PHONE

787-233-2126
787-397-1881
787-640-4070
787-478-4823
787-344-9133
212-933-9212
787-370-5243
939-475-4386
787-562-8483
787-726-5752
787-509-1209
787-208-6523
787-510-3232
787-562-5958
787-674-3798
787-636-8242
787/381-2861
787-725-8122
787-960-4405
888-548-5940
787-370-9243
787-236-7140
787-455-7139
787-525-6905
787-447-5615
787-462-7589
787-702-6821
787-721-3599
787-414-0228
787-297-0443
787-627-9552
787-602-9696
787-722-2080
787-315-0419
787-598-9455
787-249-4488
787-762-7155
787-982-1200
787-525-2994
787-723-5518
787-365-2914
321-946-3540
787-400-1952
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